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CONTACT US

DISCLAIMER: The information contained herein has been obtained from the property owner or other third party and is provided to you without verification as to accuracy.  We (Lee & 
Associates, its brokers, employees, agents, principals, officers, directors and affiliates) make no warranty or representation regarding the information, property, or transaction.  You and 
your attorneys, advisors and consultants should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

NEWPORT BEACH

PROPERTY FEATURES
 » 10,363 SF - Divisible to ±5,363 SF
 » POL ±26,000 SF Building
 » ±300 SF Office (Newly Built)
 » Fenced Yard
 » Sprinklered
 » 600 Amps Power (277/480 Volts)
 » 17’ Clear
 » 2 Oversized GL (12 x 14)
 » Anaheim Canyon Location 
 
*Please note that the 4100 building is being sub-
divided and the 4104 address is currently in the 
permitting process.

RICK TURNER
SVP/Principal
949.724.4754
rturner@lee-associates.com
DRE # 01871353

±10,363 SF FOR LEASE - DIVISIBLE TO ±5,363 SF 
RENOVATIONS UNDERWAY 
4104 E LA PALMA AVENUE, ANAHEIM, CA

91

KYLE ADAMS
Associate
949.724.4755
kadams@lee-associates.com
DRE # 02141268

NOT A PART



CONTACT US

DISCLAIMER: The information contained herein has been obtained from the property owner or other third party and is provided to you without verification as to accuracy.  We (Lee & 
Associates, its brokers, employees, agents, principals, officers, directors and affiliates) make no warranty or representation regarding the information, property, or transaction.  You and 
your attorneys, advisors and consultants should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

NEWPORT BEACH

AERIAL PHOTO

RENDERING OF PROPERTY AFTER RENOVATION

RICK TURNER
SVP/Principal
949.724.4754
rturner@lee-associates.com
DRE # 01871353

KYLE ADAMS
Associate
949.724.4755
kadams@lee-associates.com
DRE # 02141268
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4104 E LA PALMA AVE
NEW SUITE AREA = 5363 S.F.
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4100 E LA PALMA AVE
PROPOSED SUITE AREA = 23,376 S.F.

EXISTING
DRIVEWAY

EXISTING
DRIVEWAY

EXISTING VAN
ACCESSIBLE
PARKING

EXIST. GATE
6

A7.0

EXIST. PARKING

EXISTING 90° PARKING STALLS
- TO BE RE-STRIPED AS NECESSARY - TYP.

PL: 322.13'

PL: 136.78'

1

10

20
29

39

45

2
3

9 8 7 6 5 4

1112
13141516171819

21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

38

EXISTING STAMPED PAVING
- FLUSH CONDITION
- NO WORK

44

43

42

40

41

EXISTING 90° PARKING STALLS
- TO BE RE-STRIPED AS NECESSARY - TYP.

EXISTING 90° PARKING STALLS
- TO BE RE-STRIPED AS NECESSARY - TYP.

DEMISING WALL

= NOT A PART

NOT A PART

AC C E S S  TO  S PAC EAC C E S S  TO  S PAC E

GL GL

OFFICE

±10,363 SF FOR LEASE - DIVISIBLE TO ±5,363 SF 
RENOVATIONS UNDERWAY 
4104 E LA PALMA AVENUE, ANAHEIM, CA


